
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003347-2026 

Award

UKRI-5578 WISH MSs Digitiser for ISIS

UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-003347
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ff47 (view related notices)
Published 15 January 2026, 10:00am

Scope 

Reference

UKRI-5578

Description

The instrument WISH at ISIS requires a new data acquisition system (DAQ).

 

Contract 1. UKRI-5578 WISH MSs Digitiser for ISIS

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003347-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003347-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05ff47


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Costruzioni Apparecchiature Elettroniche Nucleari (C.A.E.N.)

Contract value

449910.00 EUR excluding VAT

539892.00 EUR including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

15 January 2026

Standstill period

End: 26 January 2026

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

28 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

28 January 2026 to 30 January 2026

3 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

31710000 - Electronic equipment

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Costruzioni Apparecchiature Elettroniche Nucleari (C.A.E.N.)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDRM-2762-XMXW

Via Vetraia 11

VIAREGGIO LU

55049



Page 4 to 5

Italy

Email: info@caen.it

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. UKRI-5578 WISH MSs Digitiser for ISIS

Contracting authority 

UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDQJ-7126-JDHG

Polaris House

Swindon, Wiltshire

SN2 1FL

United Kingdom

Email: stfcprocurement@ukri.org

Website: https://www.ukri.org/

Region: UKK14 - Swindon

mailto:info@caen.it
mailto:stfcprocurement@ukri.org
https://www.ukri.org


Page 5 to 5

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. UKRI-5578 WISH MSs Digitiser for ISIS
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Costruzioni Apparecchiature Elettroniche Nucleari (C.A.E.N.)

	Contracting authority
	UK Research & Innovation (UKRI)


		2026-02-12T11:13:52+0000
	TCPDF




